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SYNOPSIS OF CLASS X RESULT IN YEAR 2023-2024

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED

NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT

NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT

NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS

NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS

NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS

STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE

TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2

TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

SCHOOL TOPPERS

 423 

 422 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 390 

 32 

 0 

 117 

 1029 

 619 

 25 

 64 

 160 

 1583 

 23 

 80.48

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE  97.80

99.76 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.23 Percent

0.00 Percent

92.41 Percent

7.58 Percent

0.00 Percent

27.72 Percent

48.65 Percent

29.26 Percent

5.91 Percent

15.13 Percent

37.82 Percent

74.84 Percent

Percent

Percent

POSITIONS NAMES %AGE

AADIK BEHL 97.80 Percent 1

TRISHA HANDA 97.67 Percent 2

ROHAN JONEJA 97.60 Percent 3

SUHANI CHADHA 97.14 Percent 4

DHRITI KHURANA 96.80 Percent 5

DHRITI MITRA 96.80 Percent 5

SRIJAN MADAN 96.80 Percent 5

INSTANCE OF 99 % MARKS IN SUB  31 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE( 1 ), FRENCH( 6 ), GERMAN( 2 ), MATHEMATICS( 1 ), SANSKRIT COMM.( 12 ), SOCIAL SCIENCE( 1 )

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE( 4 ), ENGLISH LNG & LIT.( 3 ), FRENCH( 1 ), MATHEMATICS( 5 ), SCIENCE( 1 ), SOCIAL SCIENCE( 17 )

AVERAGE DISTINCTION PER CHILD  3.74

PARTICULARS STRENGTH IN TERMS OF %


