BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL PITAM PURA, DELHI-110 034.

SYNOPSIS OF CLASS X RESULT IN YEAR 2023-2024

PARTICULARS	STRENGTH	IN TERMS OF %
NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	423	
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	422	99.76 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED	0	0.00 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT	1	0.23 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT	0	0.00 Percent
NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS	390	92.41 Percent
NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS	32	7.58 Percent
NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS	0	0.00 Percent
STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE	117	27.72 Percent
TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2	1029	48.65 Percent
TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2	619	29.26 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE	25	5.91 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE	64	15.13 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION	160	37.82 Percent
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS	1583	74.84 Percent
AVERAGE DISTINCTION PER CHILD	3.74	
INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE(1), FRENCH(6), GERMAN(2), MATHEMAT	23 CS(1), SANSKRIT COMM.(12), SOCIAL SCIE	NCE(1)
INSTANCE OF 99 % MARKS IN SUB ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE(4), ENGLISH LNG & LIT.(3), FRENCH(1), I	31 MATHEMATICS(5), SCIENCE(1), SOCIAL SCI	ENCE(17)
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT	^{80.48} Percent	
HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	97.80 Percent	

SCHOOL TOPPERS

POSITIONS	NAMES	%AGE
1	AADIK BEHL	97.80 Percent
2	TRISHA HANDA	97.67 Percent
3	ROHAN JONEJA	97.60 Percent
4	SUHANI CHADHA	97.14 Percent
5	DHRITI KHURANA	96.80 Percent
5	DHRITI MITRA	96.80 Percent
5	SRIJAN MADAN	96.80 Percent